BSV

TOP8+-Q-Ubersicht BMO MK 2026

01.01.2025 - 01.03.2026

Rebeka Voznak
Katharina Dreier
Nelly Séllner
Sophie Nuber
Sofia Spang
Nola Fraundorfer

Nele Albrecht

2015 weiblich
SC Regensburg
SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
TSV Schwabmiinchen
SV Augsburg 1911
SC Wfr. Miinchen

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen

SV Furstenfeldbrucker WaRa

04:33,93
04:35,85
04:43,94
04:49,02
04:58,65
05:04,41
05:11,97

Platz
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Jakob Bschirrer
Lorenz Warnke
Lasse Miiller

Timo Deng

2015 ménnlich
1.FCN Schwimmen
SV Firstenfeldbrucker WaRa
TSV Katzwang
SSG Neptun Germering

04:05,13
04:28,48
04:36,17
04:50,45

RUCKEN

Joana Kojro
Philomena Werler
Rebeka Voznak
Lynn Ossmann
Marie-P. Spethmann
Leonie Heilingloh
Marlene Berninger
Paula Seiwert
Victoria-Sophia Titz
Luise von Bodisco
Nola Fraundorfer

Sofia Spang

2015 weiblich
SSG 81 Erlangen

TSV Vaterstetten

SC Regensburg

TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl.

SC Delphin Ingolstadt
SG Rédental
SC Prinz Eugen Miinchen
SC Wfr. Miinchen
SV Weiden 1921
VfL Kaufering
SG Stadtwerke Miinchen

SC Wfr. Miinchen

04:11,45
04:19,01
04:23,53
04:28,59
04:31,61
04:32,18
04:33,12
04:33,84
04:36,32
04:37,21
04:39,30
04:39,99

Platz

1
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Benedikt Maierhofer
Theodor Engelmann
Niklas Hepperle
Lukas Wallisch
Lorenz Warnke
Theo Erler
Keno von Szczytnicki
Levi Hofweber
Aaron Hoffmann
Alexander Fedorov
Oliver Dzulko

Elias Henkel

2015 mannlich
SC Wfr. Miinchen

SC Wir. Miinchen
1.SC Schweinfurt
SSG 81 Erlangen

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen

SV Wacker Burghausen
TSV Vaterstetten
TSV Vaterstetten
SSG 81 Erlangen
FW Minchen
TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl.

SC Wfr. Miinchen

04:12,52
04:15,22
04:15,82
04:15,82
04:18,71
04:19,57
04:20,08
04:21,72
04:25,18
04:26,56
04:32,47
04:41,47

BRUST

Finja Koberstein
Marlene Berninger
Miriam Apelt
Leni Moosmeier
Damla Mustafa
Lina Wrasse
Greta Stechele
Theresa Béar
Katharina Dreier
Nele Albrecht
Emilia Soric

Lara Loos

Stand: 04.03.2026

2015 weiblich
TV Memmingen
SC Prinz Eugen Miinchen
TUS Traunreut
SSG 81 Erlangen
1.FCN Schwimmen
SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
SV Augsburg 1911
SC Wfr. Miinchen

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen

SV Furstenfeldbrucker WaRa

SC Regensburg
SSV Forchheim

04:31,78
04:41,40
04:49,43
04:50,62
04:50,67
04:58,89
05:01,16
05:02,19
05:03,98
05:06,06
05:06,55
05:06,79

Platz

1
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Anton Kai Chen
Lasse Miiller
Bjarne Thoma
Fabian Winkler
Jakob Landmann
Elyas Riickert
Theodor Engelmann
Leo Alting van Geusau
Balduin von Koskull
Alexis Bertram
Simon Scherer

Lukas Wallisch

2015 ménnlich
SC Landshut
TSV Katzwang
VSC 1862 Donauwdérth
TSG Stadtbergen
TSV Katzwang
SSG 81 Erlangen
SC Wfr. Miinchen
TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl.
SV Wiirzburg 05
FW Miinchen
TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl.

SSG 81 Erlangen

04:41,75
04:42,14
04:46,30
04:51,29
04:51,69
04:57,03
05:03,67
05:04,70
05:05,21
05:05,60
05:06,64
05:06,83
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2015 weiblich Platz 2015 maénnlich
Joana Kojro SSG 81 Erlangen 03:42,78 1 Jakob Bschirrer 1.FCN Schwimmen 03:31,18
Rebeka Voznak SC Regensburg 03:42,80 2 Lasse Miiller TSV Katzwang 03:42,53
Lina Wrasse SG Stadtwerke Miinchen 03:46,33 3 Lukas Wallisch SSG 81 Erlangen 03:45,72
Miriam Apelt TUS Traunreut 03:53,13 4 Niklas Hepperle 1.SC Schweinfurt 03:45,73
Nele Albrecht SV Firstenfeldbrucker WaRa  03:55,33 5 Elyas Riickert SSG 81 Erlangen 03:49,81
Ines Korn TSV Katzwang 03:56,11 6 Lorenz Warnke SG Stadtwerke Miinchen 03:52,05
Paula Seiwert SC Wfr. Miinchen 03:58,02 7 Jakob Landmann TSV Katzwang 03:52,13
Philomena Werler TSV Vaterstetten 03:59,50 8 Benedikt Maierhofer SC Wfr. Miinchen 03:53,55
Marie-P. Spethmann SC Delphin Ingolstadt 04:00,27 9 Anton Kai Chen SC Landshut 03:53,61
Emma Schott SG Bamberg 04:00,57 10 Theo Erler SV Wacker Burghausen 03:54,29
Maja Bauer SV Weiden 1921 04:00,58 11 Timo Deng SSG Neptun Germering 03:54,51
Marlene Roseler SSG Coburg 04:00,72 12 Alexander Fedorov SG Stadtwerke Miinchen 03:57,72

LAGEN

2015 weiblich Platz 2015 mannlich
Lina Wrasse SG Stadtwerke Minchen 02:52,63 1 Jakob Bschirrer 1.FCN Schwimmen 02:42,61
Rebeka Voznak SC Regensburg 02:56,92 2 Lasse Miiller TSV Katzwang 02:50,13
Katharina Dreier SG Stadtwerke Minchen 02:57,68 3 Lukas Willisch SSG 81 Erlangen 02:53,14
Leni Moosmeier SSG 81 Erlangen 02:58,33 4 Lorenz Warnke SG Stadtwerke Miinchen 02:58,49
Joana Kojro SSG 81 Erlangen 02:59,30 5 Alexander Fedorov SG Stadtwerke Miinchen 02:59,50
Marlene Berninger SC Prinz Eugen Miinchen 03:00,18 6 Timo Deng SSG Neptun Germering 02:59,52
Damla Mustafa 1.FCN Schwimmen 03:02,57 7 Anton Kai Chen SC Landshut 03:01,12
Paula Seiwert SC Wfr. Miinchen 03:03,45 8 Jakob Landmann TSV Katzwang 03:01,28
Philomena Werler TSV Vaterstetten 03:03,67 9 Bjarne Thoma VSC 1862 Donauwérth 03:01,41
Miriam Apelt TUS Traunreut 03:04,47 10 Theo Erler SV Wacker Burghausen 03:02,23
Lynn Ossmann TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl.  03:04,55 11 Benedikt Maierhofer SC Wfr. Miinchen 03:02,27
Sofia Spang SC Wfr. Miinchen 03:04,70 12 Elyas Riickert SSG 81 Erlangen 03:02,47

Stand: 04.03.2026 2/6
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Chiara Schiessler
Deborah Fellner
Valentina Focke

Amira Zeh
Emma Faber
Oleksandra Karpova
Julia Franke
Emma Skaper
Julia Rummel
Jovana Todorovska
Paula Orth

Ida Ceffinato

2014 weiblich

TSV Schwabmiinchen
TSV Katzwang
SV Augsburg 1911
SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
SV Augsburg 1911
SC Delphin Ingolstadt
SV Bayreuth
SC Regensburg
SC Regensburg

TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl.

SV Bayreuth

03:58,05
04:00,18
04:04,80
04:12,66
04:14,24
04:20,26
04:22,12
04:22,99
04:23,15
04:29,74
04:42,06
04:47,09

Platz
1
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Alexander Filipiak
Nils Nothnagel
Mika Fankel
Jacob Mulzer
Jannes Frank
Michael Vlasovs
Matteo Tanase
Benjamin Koch
Bjorn Fuchs
Fabian Korutschka
Johannes Nibler

Emil Seiler

2014 ménnlich
SV Firstenfeldbrucker WaRa
TSV Katzwang
SG Bamberg
SC Regensburg
SV Wiirzburg 05
1.FCN Schwimmen
SV Wacker Burghausen
1.FCN Schwimmen
TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl.
TSG Stadtbergen
SC Wfr. Miinchen

TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl.

04:06,24
04:08,18
04:08,39
04:22,41
04:27,70
04:35,07
04:42,41
04:42,45
04:48,51
04:57,00
04:59,70
05:24,19

RUCKEN

Jovana Todorovska
Lara RieB
Emily Strasser
Amira Zeh
Frida Yixuan Song
Pia Weyermann
Emily Freund
Emma Scavazzon
Chiara Schiessler
Johanna M. Hecht
Greta Keller

Elana Moreira D.s.

2014 weiblich
SC Regensburg

SC Delphin Ingolstadt
TSV Vaterstetten
SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
TSV Katzwang
TV 1860 Immenstadt
SC Regensburg
SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
TSV Schwabmiinchen
SC Regensburg
SG Stadtwerke Miinchen

SV Augsburg 1911

03:48,84
03:55,43
03:55,80
04:00,25
04:00,93
04:02,46
04:03,16
04:03,50
04:05,44
04:05,49
04:05,77
04:06,96

Platz
1
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Mika Fankel
Lukas Wérthwein
Maximilian Tack
Moritz Walkmann
Martin Pajtas
Alexander Mamatov
Kalle Sonnenschein
Paul Vogelmann
Niklas Markgraf
Jan Brkic
Nils Nothnagel

Artur Peter

2014 mannlich
SG Bamberg

ST NeuséB
SC Wfr. Miinchen
ST NeuséB
VSC 1862 Donauwdérth
SC Regensburg
1.FCN Schwimmen
SC Delphin Ingolstadt
SC Regensburg
SV Lohhof
TSV Katzwang
TSG Stadtbergen

04:00,33
04:06,05
04:06,62
04:07,38
04:10,56
04:10,60
04:11,50
04:14,16
04:15,68
04:16,40
04:16,82
04:17,57

BRUST

Deborah Fellner
Emma Scavazzon
Eliana Elexa Grazev
Charlotte Miiller-B.
Valentina Focke
Marina Herbst
Chiara Schiessler
Frida Yixuan Song
Greta Keller
Ida Hoffmann
Jovana Todorovska

Ruzanna Berezutska

Stand: 04.03.2026

2014 weiblich
TSV Katzwang

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
SV Wacker Burghausen
SG Bamberg
SV Augsburg 1911
TSV 1863 Marktoberdorf
TSV Schwabmiinchen
TSV Katzwang
SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
SV Bayreuth
SC Regensburg

SV Wacker Burghausen

04:24,13
04:28,84
04:29,09
04:30,02
04:30,35
04:30,40
04:30,56
04:30,79
04:33,56
04:35,37
04:36,31
04:42,79

Platz
1
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Jakob Wilfling
Mic. Ustyuzhaninov
Lennard Hock
Michael Vlasovs
Maximilian Tack
Alexander Filipiak
Niklas Markgraf
Matteo Tanase
Lukas Worthwein
Elion Wu

Alexander Mamatov

Edoardo Dostetan A.

2014 ménnlich
SC Delphin Ingolstadt
SC Regensburg
DJK Sportbund Miinchen
1.FCN Schwimmen
SC Wfr. Miinchen
SV Furstenfeldbrucker WaRa
SC Regensburg
SV Wacker Burghausen
ST NeusaB
SV Furstenfeldbrucker WaRa
SC Regensburg

TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl.

04:27,57
04:27,98
04:30,99
04:37,00
04:38,07
04:40,19
04:40,62
04:43,25
04:48,70
04:53,37
04:58,09
05:01,49
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Lara RieB
Jovana Todorovska
Chiara Schiessler
Emily Strasser
Frida Yixuan Song
Emma Faber
Sissi Sonnenschein
Elana Moreira Dos s.
Pia Weyermann
Amira Zeh
Sarah Wendy Kabore

Victoria Barowski

2014 weiblich

SC Delphin Ingolstadt
SC Regensburg
TSV Schwabmiinchen
TSV Vaterstetten
TSV Katzwang
SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
VfL Kaufering
SV Augsburg 1911
TV 1860 Immenstadt
SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
1.FCN Schwimmen

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen

03:25,03
03:26,97
03:29,76
03:30,58
03:32,15
03:33,10
03:35,17
03:35,21
03:37,15
03:37,24
03:37,76
03:38,38

Platz
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Alexander Filipiak
Mika Fankel
Benjamin Koch
Jan Brkic
Jonas Prifer
Alexander Mamatov
Nils Nothnagel
Alessio Bibbo
Artur Peter
M. Ustyuzhaninov
Jakob Wilfling

Kalle Sonnenschein

2014 mannlich

SV Furstenfeldbrucker WaRa

SG Bamberg
1.FCN Schwimmen
SV Lohhof
SV Bayreuth
SC Regensburg
TSV Katzwang
TV 1860 Immenstadt
TSG Stadtbergen
SC Regensburg
SC Delphin Ingolstadt

1.FCN Schwimmen

03:27,35
03:30,50
03:35,09
03:38,22
03:43,07
03:43,65
03:45,36
03:46,42
03:46,73
03:47,11
03:47,13
03:47,17

LAGEN

2014 weiblich Platz 2014 ménnlich
Jovana Todorovska SC Regensburg 02:39,24 1 Mika Fankel SG Bamberg 02:43,23
Lara RieB SC Delphin Ingolstadt 02:39,28 2 Alexander Filipiak SV Firstenfeldbrucker WaRa  02:46,03
Frida Yixuan Song TSV Katzwang 02:41,40 3 Benjamin Koch 1.FCN Schwimmen 02:48,43
Emma Scavazzon SG Stadtwerke Miinchen 02:41,66 4 Nils Nothnagel TSV Katzwang 02:49,15
Chiara Schiessler TSV Schwabmiinchen 02:42,18 5 Michael Vlasovs 1.FCN Schwimmen 02:49,98
Emily Strasser TSV Vaterstetten 02:42,32 6 Lukas Worthwein ST NeusaB 02:50,79
Deborah Fellner TSV Katzwang 02:45,72 7 Martin Pajtas VSC 1862 Donauworth 02:51,36
Victoria Barowski SG Stadtwerke Miinchen 02:46,52 8 Lennard Hock DJK Sportbund Miinchen 02:51,89
Emma Faber SG Stadtwerke Miinchen 02:46,64 9 Jakob Wilfling SC Delphin Ingolstadt 02:52,00
Sissi Sonnenschein VfL Kaufering 02:47,28 10 Jan Brkic SV Lohhof 02:52,88
Pia Weyermann TV 1860 Immenstadt 02:47,88 11 Alexander Mamatov SC Regensburg 02:52,93
Valentina Focke SV Augsburg 1911 02:48,38 12 M.Ustyuzhaninov SC Regensburg 02:52,98

Stand: 04.03.2026
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Hannah Schmidt
Elena Hauser
Liana Emma Koch
Carolin Wittig
Karolina Divis
Veronika Reiswich
Emilia Paleani
Valentina RoBger
Elli Glashauser
Victoria Lucht
Johanna Spitzner

Lucy Neumann

2013 weiblich

TSV Katzwang
VSC 1862 Donauwdérth
SV Augsburg 1911
SV Wacker Burghausen
1.FCN Schwimmen
SC Delphin Ingolstadt
SC Wfr. Miinchen
SC Regensburg
SC Wfr. Miinchen
TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl.
SC Regensburg
SC Delphin Ingolstadt

01.01.2025 - 01.03.2026

03:53,68
03:55,35
03:56,64
03:57,71
04:00,82
04:04,89
04:10,38
04:13,50
04:14,70
04:20,27
04:20,37
04:20,77

Platz
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Jacob Mohlenbrink
Tom Weinbrenner

Neo Blihler

Alexander Hutchinson

David Rangelov
Luca Bohm
Lukas Deng

Viktor Gubanov

Hendrik Schick

Benedikt Wier

Bruno Mendez N.

2013 mannlich

TSG Stadtbergen
TSV Katzwang
TSV Lindau
SC Regensburg
SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
1.FCN Schwimmen
SSG Neptun Germering
SC Wfr. Miinchen
SG Bamberg

SV Firstenfeldbrucker WaRa

SSG Coburg

03:44,65
03:53,54
03:56,60
03:58,24
04:01,71
04:02,06
04:14,98
04:24,09
04:31,61
04:36,13
04:47,52

RUCKEN

Carolin Wittig
Elena Hauser
Anast. Stadnichenko
Paula Fieblinger
Hannah Schmidt
Victoria Lucht
Emily Chen
Mia Schulz
Emily Distl
Luna E. Oettrich
Liana Emma Koch

Lucy Neumann

2013 weiblich
SV Wacker Burghausen
VSC 1862 Donauwdérth
SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
SSG Coburg
TSV Katzwang
TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl.
SC Wfr. Miinchen
1.FCN Schwimmen
SC Delphin Ingolstadt
TSV Vaterstetten
SV Augsburg 1911

SC Delphin Ingolstadt

03:41,94
03:42,67
03:43,24
03:48,20
03:49,11
03:50,61
03:53,35
03:58,09
03:59,05
04:04,66
04:05,11
04:07,09

Platz

1
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Jacob M6hlenbrink
Viktor Gubanov
Simon Warnke

Luca Bohm
Felix Amtmann

Daniel Dornbusch

Tom Weinbrenner
Levin Burkhart

Filip Lazic
Hendrik Schick
Lukas Denk

Nicolas Koepnick

2013 mannlich

TSG Stadtbergen
SC Wfr. Miinchen
SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
1.FCN Schwimmen
1.FCN Schwimmen
SV Augsburg 1911
TSV Katzwang
SC Wfr. Miinchen
SSG 81 Erlangen
SG Bamberg
SSG Neptun Germering

1.FCN Schwimmen

03:44,44
03:45,07
03:46,22
03:52,91
03:55,56
03:57,97
03:58,03
03:58,08
03:59,98
04:10,25
04:10,75
04:11,02

BRUST

Alisa Zavhorodnia
Franzi Altmann
Marie Schellenberger
Carolin Wittig
Veronika Reiswich
Linda Mahl
Eva Matthes
Victorine Martin
Coralie-S. Walther
Anne-Luise Fost
Anna Weizel

Enie-Marleen SeuB

Stand: 04.03.2026

2013 weiblich
SV Wacker Burghausen
TSV 1863 Marktoberdorf
SG Bamberg
SV Wacker Burghausen
SC Delphin Ingolstadt
SC Regensburg
SC Schwandorf
SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
SSG 81 Erlangen
SV Wiirzburg 05
SC Wfr. Miinchen

SSG Coburg

04.08,27
04:14,26
04:15,34
04:18,14
04:22,61
04:24,74
04:26,44
04:26,75
04:29,31
04:29,62
04:30,32
04:31,72

Platz

1
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Paul Nowey
Sebastian Friedrich
Nicolas Koepnick
Daniel Dornbusch
Lukas Deng
Leo Miller
Filip Lazic
Thorben Siegmund
Kilian SuBbauer
Luca Lautenschlager
Jacob Méhlenbrink

Leon Starzynski

2013 mannlich

SC Regensburg
SV Weiden 1921
1.FCN Schwimmen
SV Augsburg 1911
SSG Neptun Germering
TSV Katzwang
SSG 81 Erlangen
SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
SC Regensburg
SG Firth
TSG Stadtbergen

SC Prinz Eugen Miinchen

04:08,63
04:12,42
04:14,47
04:16,36
04:17,10
04:20,95
04:28,25
04:31,24
04:34,14
04:35,02
04:35,11
04:39,17
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Alisa Zavhorodnia
Elena Hauser
Hannah Schmidt
Valentina RoBger
Carolin Wittig
Anast. Stadnichenko
Paula Fieblinger
Karolina Divis
Mara lida vom Stein
Emily Chen
Victorine Martin

Elli Glashauser

2013 weiblich

SV Wacker Burghausen
VSC 1862 Donauwdérth
TSV Katzwang
SC Regensburg
SV Wacker Burghausen
SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
SSG Coburg
1.FCN Schwimmen
SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
SC Wfr. Miinchen
SG Stadtwerke Miinchen

SC Wfr. Miinchen

01.01.2025 - 01.03.2026

03:19,48
03:19,72
03:21,13
03:23,97
03:26,28
03:29,34
03:29,99
03:31,92
03:31,96
03:32,94
03:33,08
03:34,79

Platz
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Nicolas Koepnick
Simon Warnke
Leo Miller
Jacob Mohlenbrink
Thorben Siegmund
Viktor Gubanov
Max Anzalone
Lukas Deng
Tom Weinbrenner
David Rangelov
Bruno Mendez N.

Neo Buhler

2013 mannlich

1.FCN Schwimmen
SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
TSV Katzwang
TSG Stadtbergen
SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
SC Wfr. Miinchen
SC Delphin Ingolstadt
SSG Neptun Germering
TSV Katzwang
SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
SSG Coburg
TSV Lindau

03:18,05
03:19,63
03:19,85
03:20,17
03:22,78
03:23,08
03:27,26
03:27,30
03:27,33
03:27,81
03:29,10
03:31,45

LAGEN

Elena Hauser
Carolin Wittig
Alisa Zavhorodnia
Hannah Schmidt
Veronika Reiswich
Franzi Altmann
Anast. Stadnichenko
Valentina RoBger
Victorine Martin
Paula Fieblinger
Victoria Lucht

Liana Emma Koch

Stand: 04.03.2026

2013 weiblich

VSC 1862 Donauwdérth
SV Wacker Burghausen
SV Wacker Burghausen
TSV Katzwang
SC Delphin Ingolstadt
TSV 1863 Marktoberdorf
SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
SC Regensburg
SG Stadtwerke Miinchen

SSG Coburg

TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl.

SV Augsburg 1911

02:33,08
02:33,29
02:33,40
02:36,96
02:37,32
02:37,86
02:39,08
02:40,08
02:40,56
02:41,65
02:42,98
02:43,40

Platz

1
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Jacob M6hlenbrink
Lukas Deng
Leo Miller
Simon Warnke
Sebastian Friedrich
Nicolas Koepnick
Luca B6hm
David Rangelov
Tom Weinbrenner
Thorben Siegmund
Viktor Gubanov

Daniel Dornbusch

2013 mannlich

TSG Stadtbergen
SSG Neptun Germering
TSV Katzwang
SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
SV Weiden 1921
1.FCN Schwimmen
1.FCN Schwimmen
SC Prinz Eugen Miinchen
TSV Katzwang
SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
SC Wfr. Miinchen
SV Augsburg 1911

02:29,47
02:34,43
02:35,18
02:36,22
02:40,52
02:41,21
02:41,40
02:41,47
02:41,48
02:41,52
02:42,36

02:42,77
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